
Welding Regions
REGION 2
	

Dates: February 7, 2023

Alternate Date: February 14, 2023

Host School: 

	 Central Technology Center-Drumright

Host Instructor(s):
	 Troy Elliott
	 troy.elliott@cetnraltech.edu
	 (918) 352-2551

Schools:
	 Autry Technology Center
	 Central Technology Center-Drumright
	 Central Technology Center-Sapulpa
	 Pioneer Technology Center
	 Tulsa Technology Center-Lemley
	 Tulsa Technology Center-Sand Springs

REGION 3
	

Dates: February 7, 2023

Alternate Date: February 14, 2023

Host School: 

	 Northeast Technology Center-Pryor

Host Instructor(s):
	 Craig Cooper
	 craig.cooper@netech.edu
	 (918) 825-5555

	 Riley Reed
	 riley.reed@netech.edu

Schools:
	 Northeast Technology Center-Afton
	 Northeast Technology Center-Kansas
	 Northeast Technology Center-Pryor
	 Tri-County Technology Center
	 Tulsa Technology Center-Peoria

REGION 1
	

Dates: February 10, 2023

Alternate Date: February 13, 2023

Host School: 

	 Francis Tuttle Technology Center-

	 	 Portland

Host Instructor(s):
	 Matthew Manaugh
	 matthew.manaugh@francistuttle.edu
	 (405) 766-0402

Schools:
	 Canadian Valley Technology Center-
		  El Reno
	 Chisholm Trail Technology Center	
	 Francis Tuttle Technology Center-	 	
	 	 Portland
	 High Plains Technology Center
	 Northwest Technology Center-Fairview



REGION 4
	

Dates: February 10, 2023

Alternate Date: February 17, 2023

Host School: 

	 Indian Capital Technology Center-

	 	 Stilwell

Host Instructor(s):
	 Levi Reasnor
	 levi.reasnor@ictech.edu
	 (918) 696-3111

Schools:
	 Green Country Technology Center
	 Indian Capital Technology Center-
	 	 Muskogee, Sallisaw, Stilwell,
		  Tahlequah
	 Muskogee High School
	 Tulsa Technology Center-Broken Arrow

REGION 5
	

Dates: February 7, 2023

Alternate Date: February 14, 2023

Host School: 

	 Kiamichi Technology Center-Atoka

Host Instructor(s):
	 Jacob Callicoat
	 jcallicoat@ktc.edu
	 (580) 889-7321

Schools:
	 Kiamichi Technology Center-
		  Atoka
		  Durant
	 	 Idabel
		  McAlester
		  Poteau
		  Spiro
	 	 Stigler

REGION 6
	

Dates: February , 2023

Host School: 

	 Moore Norman Technology Center

Host Instructor(s):
	 Joshua Younger
	 joshua.younger@mntc.edu
	 (405) 364-5763

	 Ryan Menefee
	 ryan.menefee@mntc.edu

Schools:
	 Gordon Cooper Technology Center
	 Mid-American Technology Center
	 Moore Norman Technology Center
	 Pontotoc Technology Center
	 Southern Technology Center
	 Wes Watkins Technology Center



REGION 7
	

Dates: February 7, 2023

Alternate Date: February 14, 2023

Host School: 

	 Red River Technology Center

Host Instructor(s):
	 Todd Ottwell
	 tottwell@rrtc.edu
	 (580) 225-2903 ext. 258

	 Sidney Cates
	 scates@rrtc.edu

Schools:
	 Caddo Kiowa Technology Center
	 Canadian Valley Technology Center-
		  Chickasha
	 Great Plains Technology Center-Fredrick
	 Great Plains Technology Center-Lawton
	 Red River Technology Center
	 Southwest Technology Center
	 Western Technology Center-Burns Flat
	 Western Technology Center-Sayre

REGION 8
	

Dates: February 8, 2023

Alternate Date: February 15, 2023

Host School: 

	 Eastern Oklahoma County Technology 

		  Center	

Host Instructor(s):
	 Jeff Babek
	 jbabek@eoctech.edu
	 (405) 390-9591

Schools:
	 Eastern Oklahoma County
	 Francis Tuttle Technology Center-Reno
	 Meridian Technology Center
	 Metro Technology Center-South Bryant
	 Mid-Del Technology Center


